Rommerskirchen
Stommeln
Pulheim
Koln-Ehrenfeld
Koln-Ehrenfeld
Koln Hbf

Koln Hbf

Koln Messe/Deutz
Koln Messe/Deutz
Ko6lIn/Bonn Flughafen
Porz (Rhein)

Porz (Rhein)
Kéln/Bonn Flughafen
Kdln Messe/Deutz
Koln Messe/Deutz
Koln Hbf

Koln Hbf
Koln-Ehrenfeld
Koln-Ehrenfeld
Pulheim
Stommeln
Rommerskirchen

RE 8
01.09.
20:37
20:41
20:45
20:53
20:54
21:00
21:03
21:.06-
2107

21:13

RB 27
01.09.

RB 27
01.09.
21:11
21:15
21:20
21:29
21:29
21:35
21:38
2541
2142
21:51

RE 8
01.09.
21:37
21:41
21:45
21:53
21:54
22:00
22:03
22:06-
22:07-

22:13

RB 27
01.09.

23:13

RB 27
01.09.

RB 27 RE 8
01.09. 01.09.
23:11 23:37-
23:15 23:41-
23:20 23:45-
23:29 23:53-
23:29 23:54-
23:35 0:00-
23:38 0:03
23:51

0:13

RB 27
01.09.



